
Clt Nom Prénom Idx Club Age Score

MONNIER Noa 11.6 BADEN 12
RAOUL Jean 54.0 BADEN 6

DELARCHE Malo 8.1 BADEN 13
LE GALL Inès 51.8 BADEN 9
GASNIER Victor 14.1 BADEN 13
PREVET Leo 34.6 BADEN 10

THOMAS Arthur 7.8 BADEN 12
BISSONNET Dorian 54.0 BADEN 9

BEGO Anais 13.7 BADEN 13
MONNIER Jade 54.0 BADEN 10
LE REGUER Dylan 54.0 ST LAURENT 7
MERMOD Marceau 42.2 ST LAURENT 12

DANIEL Elouan 37.5 VAL QUEVEN 11
FAMELART Martin 39.3 VAL QUEVEN 12
CRUCHET Marceau 27.5 BADEN 11

6 41

6 41

4 37

5 39

2 34

3 35

Scramble à 2 repères violets

1 33

Rencontre du CD56
Golf de Baden     4 décembre 2022

Classement Brut

CRUCHET Marceau 27.5 BADEN 11
PREVET Mae 45.6 BADEN 8
DREAN Louise 28.3 ST LAURENT 13

DUVILLIER Josephine 53.9 ST LAURENT 12
COUSINEAU Victor 37,9 VAL QUEVEN 12

GUIHAIRE-ASAI Kanae-Enora 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 12
BOUSSO Melia 54.0 LAC AU DUC 10
JOURNEE Agathe 51.3 LAC AU DUC 11

FUENTES Hugo 47.0 ST LAURENT 12
LAIR Rafael 54.0 ST LAURENT 7

RAINEAU Sacha 29.9 ST LAURENT 11
LE BOHEC Alexandre 54.0 ST LAURENT 9
GUILLARD Thomas 30.4 LAC AU DUC 13
MOTHAY Joshua 54.0 LAC AU DUC 10
BOUJU Gwenn 42.7 LAC AU DUC 12
LAHAYE Charlie 54.0 LAC AU DUC 10
DREAN Marie 28.3 ST LAURENT 11

AUFFRAY Zack 54.0 ST LAURENT 10
MOREAC Tom 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 12
LE STRAT Kaelig 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 10

3

4

5

6

45

46

1 42

2 43

47

51

Scramble à 2 repères violets/oranges

9 43

11 50

8 42

9 43



ARGENTIN Titouan 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 12
LESAGE Lucas 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 12

TONNARD Hugo 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 12
LECAME NEUH. Timeo 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 10

BERRY Bogdan 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 11
SELLIN Baptiste 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 10

MAR Nathan 9.9 BADEN 12
CHARBONNIER Paul 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 11

CORNEC Simon 36.4 VAL QUEVEN 10
PAPIN Maxence 37.2 VAL QUEVEN 11

LE COURANT Ewan 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 9

1 33

2 36

Scramble à 3

2 55

3 56

Classement Brut

Scramble à 2 repères oranges

1 43

LE COURANT Ewan 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 9
OSSELIN Paul 48.3 BADEN 12

CARARON Nathan 30.9 ST LAURENT 13
DUVILLIER Anselme 54.0 ST LAURENT 9

PREVET Sacha 35.4 BADEN 8
BOYARD Titouan 46.5 RHUYS KERVER 11
GINEFRI Mayeul 54.0 RHUYS KERVER 13

LE MAITRE Romaric 53.4 RHUYS KERVER 11
4 45

3 40

2 36



Clt Nom Prénom Idx Club Age Score

MONNIER Noa 11.6 BADEN 12
RAOUL Jean 54.0 BADEN 6

DELARCHE Malo 8.1 BADEN 13
LE GALL Inès 51.8 BADEN 9
DREAN Louise 28.3 ST LAURENT 13

DUVILLIER Josephine 53.9 ST LAURENT 12
LE REGUER Dylan 54.0 ST LAURENT 7
MERMOD Marceau 42.2 ST LAURENT 12
GASNIER Victor 14.1 BADEN 13
PREVET Leo 34.6 BADEN 10
DANIEL Elouan 37.5 VAL QUEVEN 11

FAMELART Martin 39.3 VAL QUEVEN 12
BEGO Anais 13.7 BADEN 13

MONNIER Jade 54.0 BADEN 10
COUSINEAU Victor 37,9 VAL QUEVEN 12

Scramble à 2 repères violets

6 33

6 33

3 31

5 32

2 30

3 31

1 29

Rencontre du CD56
Golf de Baden     4 décembre 2022

Classement Net

COUSINEAU Victor 37,9 VAL QUEVEN 12
GUIHAIRE-ASAI Kanae-Enora 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 12

THOMAS Arthur 7.8 BADEN 12
BISSONNET Dorian 54.0 BADEN 9
CRUCHET Marceau 27.5 BADEN 11
PREVET Mae 45.6 BADEN 8
BOUSSO Melia 54.0 LAC AU DUC 10
JOURNEE Agathe 51.3 LAC AU DUC 11

FUENTES Hugo 47.0 ST LAURENT 12
LAIR Rafael 54.0 ST LAURENT 7

BOUJU Gwenn 42.7 LAC AU DUC 12
LAHAYE Charlie 54.0 LAC AU DUC 10

RAINEAU Sacha 29.9 ST LAURENT 11
LE BOHEC Alexandre 54.0 ST LAURENT 9
GUILLARD Thomas 30.4 LAC AU DUC 13
MOTHAY Joshua 54.0 LAC AU DUC 10
DREAN Marie 28.3 ST LAURENT 11

AUFFRAY Zack 54.0 ST LAURENT 10
MOREAC Tom 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 12
LE STRAT Kaelig 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 10

Scramble à 2 repères violets/oranges
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1 33

2

10 35

11 37

8 34

8 34



ARGENTIN Titouan 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 12
LESAGE Lucas 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 12

TONNARD Hugo 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 12
LECAME NEUH. Timeo 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 10

BERRY Bogdan 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 11
SELLIN Baptiste 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 10

PAPIN Maxence 37.2 VAL QUEVEN 11
LE COURANT Ewan 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 9

OSSELIN Paul 48.3 BADEN 12
MAR Nathan 9.9 BADEN 12

CHARBONNIER Paul 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 11

Scramble à 2 repères oranges

1 29

2 32

2 50

3 51

Classement Net

1 33

CHARBONNIER Paul 54.0 VAL QUEVEN 11
CORNEC Simon 36.4 VAL QUEVEN 10

CARARON Nathan 30.9 ST LAURENT 13
DUVILLIER Anselme 54.0 ST LAURENT 9

PREVET Sacha 35.4 BADEN 8
BOYARD Titouan 46.5 RHUYS KERVER 11
GINEFRI Mayeul 54.0 RHUYS KERVER 13

LE MAITRE Romaric 53.4 RHUYS KERVER 11
4 38

3 34

2 32


